## JERRY BAKER MEMORIAL VELODROME

## Schedule of fees – 2020 Race Entry Fees

	NON -MEMBER*		MEMBER	
	Cash	CC	Cash	CC
Monday Race Fee	\$30	\$31	\$20	\$21
<b>Collegiate</b> (full-time student w/ ID)	\$25	\$26	\$15	\$16
Junior (U19)	\$20	\$21	\$10	\$11
Wed/Sun/Pre-Season Fee	\$35	\$36	\$25	\$26
<b>Collegiate</b> (full-time student w/ ID)	\$25	\$26	\$15	\$16
Junior (U19)	\$20	\$21	\$10	\$11
Friday Race Fee	\$40	\$41	\$30	\$31
<b>Collegiate</b> (full-time student w/ ID)	\$30	\$31	\$20	\$21
Junior (U19)	\$25	\$26	\$15	\$16
Bicycle Rental (M, W, Sun)	\$10	\$11	\$10	\$11

(re: bike rentals: free for juniors, collegiate, women and 5 free rentals included in the adult class fee)

\*Non-members can apply the extra \$10 fee to their membership cost

WA State Sales Tax included on all applicable prices

The Marymoor Velodrome Association is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization dedicated to providing educational and fitness opportunities for youth and adult cyclists. Fees for our programs are directly used to support our mission. Contributions or gifts to the Marymoor Velodrome Association are tax deductibles as charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes.

## JERRY BAKER MEMORIAL VELODROME Schedule of fees – 2020

Membership and PunchCards

MVA Annual Mombarching				
MVA Annual Memberships				
Adult Membership	\$80			
Junior/Collegiate/New Rider/Out of State	\$40			
Membership benefits:				
<ul> <li>\$10 Discount off all weekly racing entries</li> </ul>				
<ul> <li>Discounts from Sponsors</li> </ul>				
FNR Spectator Pass for membership holder				
<b>Race Entry Punch Cards/Pass*</b>				
Adult 10 Race Punch Card	\$250			
Adult 20 Race Punch Card	\$450			
Adult Season Race Pass	\$580			
Collegiate 10 Race Punch Card	\$150			
Collegiate 20 Race Punch Card	\$270			
Collegiate Season Race Pass	\$340			
Junior 10 Race Punch Card	\$100			
Junior 20 Race Punch Card	\$180			
Junior Season Race Pass	\$265			
*Punch Cards can be used on any regularly scheduled race night including the Kickoff Event. Fred's Race and the GP are not included.				

## WA State Sales Tax included on all applicable prices

The Marymoor Velodrome Association is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization dedicated to providing educational and fitness opportunities for youth and adult cyclists. Fees for our programs are directly used to support our mission. Contributions or gifts to the Marymoor Velodrome Association are tax deductibles as charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes.